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Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 39,000,000.00

Japhet Raishiwe

Nigeria

Mobile: 07056144444
Office:
Fax:
japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

http://www.naijahouses.com/japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com
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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1516 days
Type

Terraces Built

Property Description: 4 Bedroom Terrace Duplex with BQ in Life Camp Abuja (selling off-plan) 85%
completed.. It is located in a very serene neighborhood with a tarred road. FEATURES: Fully Fitted kitchen
Fully air-conditioned rooms All rooms ensuite POP ceiling Green Area Children Play area Courtyard Spacious
Ensuite rooms 3 Balconies Payment plan available. This can be for investment purposes. Rental value : N3m
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Property Summary

Property ID: P7604954145

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 39000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 39000000 0

Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 70000000 0Km

LIFECAMP , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 320000000 4063 0Km

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 35000000 500 0Km

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 180000000 0Km

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 280000000 0Km

Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 35000000 500 0Km

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 95000000 0Km

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 150000000 0Km

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 100000000 0Km

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 280000000 0Km

Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 120000000 0Km

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 100000000 0Km

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 39000000 0Km

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 30000000 0Km

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 45000000 500 0Km

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 41000000 90000 0Km

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 170000000 90000 0Km

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 98000000 90000 0Km

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 85000000 90000 0Km

kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 89900000 0Km

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 99900000 0Km

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 20000000 250 0Km

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 20000000 0Km

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 0Km

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 60000000 0Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 15000000 0Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 7500000 0Km

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 55000000 0Km

life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 49000000 0Km

Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 50000000 0Km

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 35000000 0Km
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Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 20000000 0Km

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 250000000 0Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 30000000 0Km

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 60000000 90000 0Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 35000000 0Km

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 100000000 0Km

Katampe 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 40000000 0Km

Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT 1570 60000000 0Km

Kingston Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 90000000 0Km

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 160000000 0Km

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 25000000 0Km

life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 0Km

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 120000000 0Km

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 85000000 0Km

lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 220000000 0Km

Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 80000000 0Km

Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 75000000 0Km

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 60000000 3500 0Km

Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 80000000 0Km

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 550000000 8000 0Km

Dabo Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 55000000 0Km

AFTER KADO FISH MARKET, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 17000000 1825 0.2Km

Mab Global Estate Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 60000000 0.6Km

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 170000000 0.6Km

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 12000000 0.6Km

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 20000000 0.6Km

Opp code of conduct Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 400000000 4175 0.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 40000000 0.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 30000000 0.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 1 55000000 0.6Km

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 25000000 0.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 150000000 0.6Km

Jabi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 155000000 0.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 130000000 0.6Km

Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 160000000 0.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 40000000 0.6Km



This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 210000000 0.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 150000000 0.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 150000000 0.6Km

jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 230000000 1024 0.6Km

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 4 60000000 0.6Km

A.Y.A, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1200000000 101000 0.6Km

jabi, #6, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 320000000 0.6Km

000 Jabi, #000, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 750000000 9700 0.6Km

00 jabi, #00, Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 2000000000 0 0.6Km

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 65000000 0.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1200000000 0.6Km

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 250000000 3500 0.6Km

Kubwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1200000000 0.6Km

jabi , Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1200000000 0.6Km

Jabi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 260000000 0.6Km

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 250000000 0.6Km

jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 250000000 0.6Km

Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2000000000 2587 0.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 200000000 0.6Km

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 280000000 0.6Km

Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 600000000 0.6Km

Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 250000000 0.6Km

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 350000000 0.6Km

Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 55000000 0.6Km

Bobowasi Island Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 140000000 11000 0.6Km

Jabi Daki Biyu, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 65000000 0.9Km

jabi airport junction, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 40000000 0.9Km

Seman Global Estate , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 8000000 1Km

Peachville Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 40000000 10000 1Km

safari estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 150000000 1Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 8 160000000 19300 1.2Km

Eferi ileogu street off Femi Kila street ,
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 35000000 1.3Km

Valington , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 68000000 1.4Km



This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


